TRANSFORMERS AND
CHOKESw
w
w
.e
le
kt
ra

 (VA)
Core  A
(mm)
 B
(mm)
 C
(mm)
 D
(mm)
 E
(mm)
 F
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
ETC-0050 50 120 84/29.5 84 76 91 64 64 65 1.5
ETC-0075 75 160 84/29.5 84 76 91 64 64 65 1.7
ETC-0100 100 225 84/43.5 84 76 91 64 64 79 2
ETC-0160 160 400 96/45.7 96 89 99 84 74 75 2.5
ETC-0200 200 487 96/45.7 96 89 99 84 74 75 3
ETC-0250 250 620 96/59.7 96 102 99 84 87 89 3.5
ETC-0320 320 750 120/41.7 120 90 127 90 83 85 4.5
ETC-0400 400 1010 120/53.7 120 102 127 90 95 97 5.5
ETC-0500 500 1350 120/73.7 120 122 117 90 109 111 7
ETC-0630 630 1740 150/49.6 150 113 141 122 89 90 8
ETC-0800 800 2250 150/66.6 150 129 141 122 104 105 10
ETC-1000 1000 3150 150/92.6 150 153 141 122 128 130 14
ETC-1300 1300 3820 192/70 192 144 200 130 126 128 22
ETC-1600 1600 5050 192/82 192 166 200 130 148 150 24
ETC-2000 2000 6400 192/105 192 178 200 130 160 162 26
ETC-2500 2500 7980 192/120 192 193 200 130 175 176 29
* Dimension values may change depending on design
CONTROL TRANSFORMERS CONTROL TRANSFORMERS
ELEKTRA12
SAFETY ISOLATION TRANSFORMERS

 (VA)
Core  A
(mm)
 B
(mm)
 C
(mm)
 D
(mm)
 E
(mm)
 F
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
ETS-0050 50 120 84/29.5 84 76 91 64 64 65 1.5
ETS-0075 75 160 84/29.5 84 76 91 64 64 65 1.7
ETS-0100 100 225 84/43.5 84 76 91 64 64 79 2
ETS-0160 160 400 96/45.7 96 89 99 84 74 75 2.5
ETS-0200 200 487 96/45.7 96 89 99 84 74 75 3
ETS-0250 250 620 96/59.7 96 102 99 84 87 89 3.5
ETS-0320 320 750 120/41.7 120 90 127 90 83 85 4.5
ETS-0400 400 1010 120/53.7 120 102 127 90 95 97 5.5
ETS-0500 500 1350 120/73.7 120 122 117 90 109 111 7
ETS-0630 630 1740 150/49.6 150 113 141 122 89 90 8
ETS-0800 800 2250 150/66.6 150 129 141 122 104 105 10
ETS-1000 1000 3150 150/92.6 150 153 141 122 128 130 14
ETS-1300 1300 3820 192/70 192 144 200 130 126 128 22
ETS-1600 1600 5050 192/82 192 166 200 130 148 150 24
ETS-2000 2000 6400 192/105 192 178 200 130 160 162 26
ETS-2500 2500 7980 192/120 192 193 200 130 175 176 29
* Dimension values may change depending on design
SAFETY ISOLATION TRANSFORMERS SAFETY ISOLATION TRANSFORMERS
ELEKTRA14
PCB TYPE TRANSFORMERS

¡ Class II transformer
¡ Very high insulation
¡ Configurable output pins
¡ Vacuum impregnated varnish to ensure silent and moisture-immune operation
¡ CE sign and compatibility with EN 61558 2-6
¡ Manufactured under ISO 9000 quality management
PCB TYPE TRANSFORMERS PCB TYPE TRANSFORMERS
ELEKTRA 15
MODEL POWER
(VA)
FIGURE  A
(mm)
WEIGHT
(g)
EPD-0005 0.5 A 15.5 50
EPD-0010 1.0 A 21 70
EPD-0015 1.5 A 23 80
EPD-0020 2.0 A 26 100
EPD-0023 2.3 A 29 112
EPD-0028 2.8 A 34 130
EPD-0035 3.5 B 27 155
EPD-0050 5 C 32 200
EPD-0100 10 D 35 295
EPD-0120 12 D 41 350
EPD-0160 16 E 41 510
EPD-0250 25 F 52 730
* Dimension values may change depending on design
PCB TYPE TRANSFORMERS PCB TYPE TRANSFORMERS
ELEKTRA16
THREE PHASE TRANSFORMERS

 E
(mm)
 F1
(mm)
 F2
(mm)
 G
(mm)
 H
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
ET3U-3700 0.37 3UI-  25/025 150 67 132 113 50 6 11 182 85 4
ET3U-5300 0,53 3UI-  25/041 150 82 132 113 65 6 11 182 105 6
ET3U-7000 0,70 3UI-  30/031 180 76 155 136 57 7 13 205 95 7
ET3U-1101 1,10 3UI-  30/051 180 96 155 136 77 7 13 205 120 11
ET3U-1601 1,60 3UI-  40/041 240 90 210 185 65 7 13 260 120 18
ET3U-2701 2,70 3UI-  40/066 240 117 210 185 95 7 13 260 145 28
ET3U-4501 4,50 3UI-  50/051 300 122 256 224 94 10 18 305 155 45
ET3U-6401 6,40 3UI-  60/061 360 158 310 264 125 10 18 380 200 60
ET3U-8501 8,50 3UI-  60/091 360 188 330 264 155 10 18 400 235 76
ET3U-1252 12,50 3UI-  70/070 420 173 390 316 143 10 18 460 200 85
ET3U-1752 17,50 3UI-  70/100 420 209 390 316 173 10 18 460 260 110
ET3U-2202 22,00 3UI-  80/080 480 201 440 356 157 10 18 510 250 130
ET3U-3002 30,00 3UI-  80/105 480 228 440 356 184 10 18 510 285 110
ET3U-4002 40,00 3UI-100/070 600 173 568 480 128 10 18 690 270 215
ET3U-5002 50,00 3UI-100/090 600 210 568 480 148 10 18 690 290 220
ET3U-6302 63,00 3UI-120/095 720 210 653 600 143 14 22 780 300 315
ET3U-8002 80,00 3UI-120/105 720 220 653 600 153 14 22 780 310 350
ET3U-1003 100,00 3UI-120/125 720 240 653 600 173 14 22 780 330 420
ET3U-1253 125,00 3UI-160/100 960 250 786 780 149 18 26 915 340 530
ET3U-1603 160,00 3UI-160/120 960 270 786 780 169 18 26 915 360 640
ET3U-2003 200,00 3UI-160/150 960 300 786 780 199 18 26 915 390 770
ET3U-2503 250.00 3UI-160/170 960 329 786 780 219 18 26 915 410 880
ET3U-3153 315,00 3UI-160/210 960 360 786 780 259 18 26 915 450 1130
*Dimension values may change depending on design
THREE PHASE TRANSFORMERS THREE PHASE TRANSFORMERS
ELEKTRA18
GENERAL INFORMATION ON REACTORS